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LG Monitor g ]
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21.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

24

27

27

27

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA VESA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dell

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Dell

Asus

Lg

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

62,60

67,41

72,76

75,97

84,53

86,67

86,67

87,74

92,02

113,

117,

119,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

42

usb

70
usb

84
usb



27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 5+ 165,85

usb

~ Aadl > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 180,83
VUFSHE‘MG 180H Z USD
27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 4 192,60
usb

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 4 234,33
HDMI usb

as."’ o 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 237,54

%

TUF GAMING 180HZ USD

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 5+ 245,03
FREESYNC usb

270HZ 1MS D usb

m 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 10+ 248,24

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K Gamepower 10+ 353,10
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdér usb
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB Gamepower 10+ 369,15
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker, usbD
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii

Piksel Garantili)

™ g y 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 401,25
TUF GAMING IPS USD

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 512,53
USB-C usb
GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD Gamepower 3 674,10
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli usb

Piksel Garantili)

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 1.229,43
HDMI usD
19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS Hikvision @ @ 56,71 USD

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR
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21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdr (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

63,13

69,55

70,62

79,18

81,32

83,46

84,53

89,88

3.529,

3.798,

105,

115,

132,

133,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

93
TL

50
TL

93
usb

56
usb

68
usb

75
usb
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~=="Odyssey G3

23

27

27

24

23.

27

27

23.

27

27

31.

27

27

32

.8 GAMEPOWER ACE AlQ FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Samsung

133,75
usb

140,17
usb

149,80
usb

.965,25

TL

155,15
usb

.099,00

TL

159,43
usb

160,50
usb

.580,50

TL

.761,33

TL

192,60
usb

194,74
usb

201,16
usb

.864,50

TL



GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved

27

27

27

23.

31.

27

32

42.

27

31.

27

21.

27

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC

FHD

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Hikvision

Gamepower

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

202,23
usb

203,30
usb

210,79
usb

.560,00

TL

224,70
usb

235,40
usb

246,10
usb

.790,50

TL

256,80
usb

256,80
usb

263,22
usb

296,39
usb

299,60
usb

309,23
usb



31

29

27

34

31.

32

32

28

34

32

34

32

49

23

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

13.

16.

16.

16.

26.

33.

35

37.

319,93
usb

319,93
usb

331,70
usb

268,00
TL

396,97
usb

264,00
TL

264,00
TL

745,50
TL

674,10
usb

514,60
TL

437,50
TL

.310,00

TL

450,00
TL

961,93
usb
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49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

42.693,00
TL

44.361,13
TL

51.734,50
TL

1.351,41
usb

66.875,00
TL



